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  Research Financial Services Contacts  

  
Level 4, University Centre, University of Guelph, Guelph ON N1G 2W1

rfsacctsetup@uoguelph.ca [1]
Name Position Work Phone E-mail
Asif Momin Director, Research Financial

Services
x54681 momin@uoguelph.ca [2] 

Philip Thomas Senior Manager, Research
Grants and Contracts

N/A pthoma06@uoguelph.ca [3]

TBD Senior Manager,
Collaboration and
Partnerships

N/A @uoguelph.ca 

Natalie Malysh Accountant, Collaboration
and Partnerships

x58235 nmalysh@uoguelph.ca [4]

Datev Dodkelian Accountant, Research Grants
and Contracts

N/A datev@uoguelph.ca [5]

Thomas Eckert Accountant, Food From
Thought

x53853 teckert@uoguelph.ca [6]

Di Cheng Accountant, Research Grants
and Contracts  

N/A dcheng01@uoguelph.ca [7]

Ryan Belcastro Accountant, Research Grants
and Contracts (term)

N/A rbelcast@uoguelph.ca [8] 

Esra Mohamed Accountant, Collaboration
and Partnerships

N/A emohamed@uoguelph.ca [9]

Marisa Ghomeshi Financial Officer,
Collaboration and
Parternships

N/A cfi.rfs@uoguelph.ca [10] 

TBD Part Time Accounting Clerk N/A  
Christa Aljoe Financial Officer, Grants and

Contracts
N/A caljoe@uoguelph.ca [11]

TBD Financial Officer, Grants and
Contracts

N/A @uoguelph.ca

Saniya Kalani-Kanji Sr. Manager, Research
Financial Support 

N/A skalanik@uoguelph.ca [12]

Tyler Domenico Accountant, Research
Financial Support (CSAHS)

N/A csahs.rfs@uoguelph.ca [13]

Bohan Jiang Accountant, Research
Financial Support (Ridgetown
& OAC)

N/A ridgetown.rfs@uoguelph.ca 
[14]

Xezarajjah (Raj) Villanueva Jr. Accountant, Research
Financial Support (CSAHS &
Ridgetown)

N/A csahs.rfs@uoguelph.ca [13]

Ethan Duffy Junior Accountant, Centre for
Biodiversity Genomics

N/A eduffy02@uoguelph.ca [15]

Shams Maknojia Jr. Accountant, Research
Financial Support (CBS)

N/A smaknoji@uoguelph.ca [16]

 

 

Page 1 of 2

mailto:rfsacctsetup@uoguelph.ca
mailto:momin@uoguelph.ca
mailto:pthoma06@uoguelph.ca
mailto:nmalysh@uoguelph.ca
mailto:datev@uoguelph.ca
mailto:teckert@uoguelph.ca
mailto:dcheng01@uoguelph.ca
mailto:rbelcast@uoguelph.ca
mailto:emohamed@uoguelph.ca
mailto:cfi.rfs@uoguelph.ca
mailto:caljoe@uoguelph.ca
mailto:skalanik@uoguelph.ca
mailto:csahs.rfs@uoguelph.ca
mailto:ridgetown.rfs@uoguelph.ca
mailto:csahs.rfs@uoguelph.ca
mailto:eduffy02@uoguelph.ca
mailto:smaknoji@uoguelph.ca


Research Financial Services Contacts
Published on Financial Services (https://www.uoguelph.ca/finance)

 

 

Please note, as we are working in a hybrid model and sharing space, we are all accessible through Teams.  
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